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Y70

70 HP  -  51 KW
Y70

HP/KW Nr.

100

115
130
145



 IN   CM  IN  CM LBS   KG
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39
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137

115

100 30/22

30/22

35/26
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1014

1058

1235
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460

480

560
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4

6

6

 IN  CM

160 66 167 65 164 40/29 1356 615 6

175 72 183 71 180 50/37 1587 720 8

190 79 201 78 198 55/40 1653 750 8

205 81 207 80 204 60/44 1720 8
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30

30

30

30

30

30
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12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Total width

Working width

Min. suggested horsepower 

Weight

 Maximum working depth 

Number of spades

Maximum suggested horsepower

SPaDing MacHinE 

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

• maximum	horse	power:	70
HP (51 KW)

• 4	speed	gearbox	for	540
rpm PTO

• grease	lubrication
• 3	point	hitch	cat.2
• rear	tailgate	with	levelling

flap
• working depth adjustment

by skids
• drive shaft with clutch

THE CONCEPT
Spading machines are tillage 
equipment largely appreciated 
in	 several	 working	 conditions	
and applications, such as:

 Suitable for glasshouses and orchards 

• to	work	without	any	problem
in	extremely	wet	soil.

• to	 work	 up	 to	 a	 maximum
working	depth	of	30	cm

• to	 remove	 the	 bottom	 soil
hardpan, that is the layer of
compacted soil in depth

• Also	 it	 require	 low
traction power	 thus	 it
efficiently	 ab-sorbs	the
tractor	power.

• Do	not	compact	the	soil
• to	 partially	 lay

underground crop
residues	without	throw-ing
the	clods	back	complete-ly.

• to	limit	soil	erosion	and
also the	wash	 away	 of
light	and steeply sloping 
soil, because the tilled soil
is composed of medium
size clods.

• spades:	210x162	mm	(mo-
dels 100-130-145-175-190);
210x192 mm (models 115-
160-205)

• safety	protections
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