Maximum suggested horsepower 70 HP - 51 KW												
	Total width	Y70	<b>←</b>				<b>6</b> -29	4-4		<u> </u>		I
	Working width		IN	СМ	IN	СМ	HP/KW	L₿S	KG	IN	СМ	Nr.
<b>6∵3</b>	Min. suggested horsepower	100	41	103	39	100	30/22	1014	460	12	30	4
		115	46	118	45	115	30/22	1058	480	12	30	4
Δ <u>-</u> Δ	Weight	130	55	140	54	137	35/26	1235	560	12	30	6
	Maximum working depth	145	60	152	59	149	35/26	1301	590	12	30	6
ļ.		160	66	167	65	164	40/29	1356	615	12	30	6
<b>+</b>	Number of spades	175	72	183	71	180	50/37	1587	720	12	30	8
		190	79	201	78	198	55/40	1653	750	12	30	8
		205	81	207	80	204	60/44	1720	780	12	30	8



www.celli-usa.com Toll Free: 1-877-591-4790

**Y70** 

## **SPADING MACHIN9**



## THE CONCEPT

Spading machines are tillage equipment largely appreciated in several working conditions and applications, such as:

- WR ZRUN ZLWKRXW LQ H[WUHPHO\ ZHW
- WR UHPRYH Wsko*i*H hardpan, that is the layer of compacted soil in depth

- . \$OVR LW UHTXLUH ORTZCHNICAL traction SRZHU WKXV LW SPECIFICATIONS HIILFLHQWO\ ab-VRUEV WKH
- 'R QRW FRPSDFW WKH \R(50 KW)

WUDFWRU SRZHU

WR SDLOWDLDOO\ underground FURS

DAVEROPHENA VIthrank-WERXW WR4HOFOROGAN/pleEteDNFN

WR ZRUN XnaximMirk D WR OLPLW VRLO HURV Light tailing ZRUNLQJ GHSWK RI also FVPKH ZDVK DZD\ RI

E & W JVKRVP and steeply sloping soil, because the tilled soil is composed of medium size clods.

- maximum horse power: 70
  - 4 speed gearbox for 540 rpm PTO
  - · grease lubrication
  - · 3 point hitch cat.2
  - flap
  - · working depth adjustment by skids
  - · drive shaft with clutch
- spades: 210x162 mm (models 100-130-145-175-190); 210x192 mm (models 115-160-205)
- · safety protections